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Head subassembly,cylinder

Gasket,cylinder head

Cover subassembly,cylinder head

Gasket,cylinder head cover

Tube,breather

Bolt subassembly,cylinder head

Tube,breather

Tube,breather

Pin

Bolt,cylinder head

Plug,spark

Crankcase assy.

Seal,oil

Sensor,engine oil

Plug,rubber

Protector,oil

Cylinder head

Washer

Bolt,drain plug

Clip

Arm,governor

Washer

Pin

Bolt

Bearing

Seal,oil

Cover assy,crankcase

Gasket,crankcase

Cap comp.,oil filer

Pin

Bolt

Bearing

Gear assy,governor

Oil seal

Bearing

Shroud,motor

Bolt

Stopper,motor right cover

Cranksha� assy.

Weight,balancer

Clip,piston pin

Piston

Pin,piston

Rod,connecting

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

7

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

Ring,the first

Ring,the second

Ring set,oil

Camsha� assy.

Valve,intake

Valve,exhaust

Spring,valve

Retainer,exhaust valve

Ratator,valve

Guide,seal

Retainer,valve spring

Li�er,valve

Tappet,valve

Plate subassembly,li�er stopper

Bolt,valve adjusting

Rocker,valve

Nut,valve adjusting

Nut,valve lock

Retainer,valve spring

Washer assembly,bolt and flat

Starter assy,recoil(black)

shroud(yellow)

shroud,cylinder body

Bolt

Bolt

Carburetor assy.

Gasket,air cleaner

Gasket,carburetor

Plate,carburetor insulator

Gasket,inlet

Control assy,choke

Valve,dashpot check

Support,atr cleaner

Nut

Cleaner,air

Muffler assy.

Cover,muffler inner(black)

cushion,muffler

Bracke,muffler muffler

Bolt

Cover,muffler side(black)

bolt

Cover,muffler outer(black)

gasket,exhaust outlet

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

9

1

2
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153
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

Nut(m8)

pipe,exhaust

Bolt

Plate,inner cover guide

Tank,fuel(yellow)

sleeve,fuel tank bubber

Bush

Washer

Bolt

Leveler assy,oil(black)

screw

Strainer,fuel

Cover,fuel tank(black)

cock assy,fuel

Collar

Tube,fuel

Nut,flywheel

Pulley,starter

Impeller

Flywheel subassembly

Bolt

Coil,ignition

Control assy,throttle

Bolt

Spring,throttle valve returning

Rod,governer

Spring,governor

Support subassembly,governor

Bolt,governor support

Nut

Sha�,front wheel

Clip,wheel sha� fixing lower

Bolt

Nut

Wheel,front

Washer

Pin,

frame assy,engine(black)

cushion,engine frame

Nut

Nut

Cushion,engine frame rear

Gasket,fuel tank rubber

Nut

2

1

2

1

1

4

4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

2

2

1

2

4

4

2

2

6

Support,engine frame shock

Seat,engine frame shock absorption

Bolt

Bolt

Seat,panel(black)

panel subassembly,control

Case,panel rear(black)

bolt

Screw

Washer

Washer

Nut

Switch subassembly

Socket subassembly,power supply

Voltmeter

Switch,voltage switchover

Breaker,double-pole

Terminal subassembly,grounding

Socket subassembly,power supply

Socket subassembly,power supply

Protector,overcurrent

Protector,overcurrent

Socket subassembly,power supply

Terminal,negative electrode

Terminal,positive electrode

Protector,overcurrent

Motor assy.

Bracket,motor

Bolt

Washer

Bolt

Regulator,voltage

Bolt

Brush subassembly,carbon

Bolt

Cover,motor,tail(yellow)

bolt

Block,terminal

Bolt

Band

Bolt

Bolt

Washer

Nut

2

2

4

2

1

1

1

4

6

10

10

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1
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1
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1
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